
Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 1

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 8443

 8782

 2402

 2406

 00

 00

 00

 01

 109

 103

 800

 001

0

1

0

0

0

0

44

45

0

0

2

2

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 17974570.00

 .00

 2006155.00

 66110.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 17974570.00

 .00

 2006155.00

 66110.00

 17974570.00

 .00

 2006155.00

 17974570.00

 .00

 2006155.00

 17974570.00

 .00

 2006155.00

 17974570.00

 .00

 2006155.00

 71116834.00

 79780625.00

 22468485.00

 732996.00

 53142264.00

 79780625.00

 20462330.00

 666886.00

 53142264.00

 79780625.00

 20462330.00

 53142264.00

 79780625.00

 20462330.00

 53142264.00

 79780625.00

 20462330.00

 53142264.00

 79780625.00

 20462330.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 17974570.00

 0.00

 2006155.00

 53142264.00

 79780625.00

 20462330.00

 666886.00

 71116834.00

 79780625.00

 22468485.00

 732996.00

 71116834.00

 79780625.00

 22468485.00

 71116834.00

 79780625.00

 22468485.00

 71116834.00

 79780625.00

 22468485.00

 71116834.00

 79780625.00

 22468485.00

 53142264.00

 79780625.00

 20462330.00

 71116834.00

 79780625.00

 22468485.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 00

 12

  .00

  .00

 121522000.00

 818000.00

 .00

 .00

 121522000.00

 818000.00

 .00

 .00

 121522000.00

 .00

 .00

 121522000.00

 .00

 .00

 121522000.00

 .00

 .00

 121522000.00

 .00

 .00

 121522000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 2

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406  01  001

 004

 101

0

60

11

66

45

60

0

0

44

45

27

2

81

82

83

84

2

2

Voted

Voted

Centrally Sponsored

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 97934.00

 56420.00

 2918000.00

 .00

 324000.00

 .00

 36741.00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

 97934.00

 56420.00

 2918000.00

 .00

 324000.00

 .00

 36741.00

 .00

 66110.00

 97934.00

 56420.00

 3242000.00

 36741.00

 164044.00

 56420.00

 3242000.00

 164044.00

 56420.00

 417876.00

 613340.00

 2918000.00

 65725000.00

 324000.00

 7302778.00

 519083.00

 115920.00

 319942.00

 556920.00

 .00

 65725000.00

 .00

 7302778.00

 482342.00

 115920.00

 666886.00

 319942.00

 556920.00

 73027778.00

 482342.00

 986828.00

 556920.00

 73027778.00

 986828.00

 556920.00

 319942.00

 556920.00

  .00

 65725000.00

  .00

 7302778.00

 482342.00

 115920.00

 417876.00

 613340.00

 2918000.00

 65725000.00

 324000.00

 7302778.00

 519083.00

 115920.00

 732996.00

 417876.00

 613340.00

 76269778.00

 519083.00

 1150872.00

 613340.00

 76269778.00

 1150872.00

 613340.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 12

 1372000.00

 664000.00

 8754000.00

 105100000.00

 936000.00

 9000000.00

 575000.00

 117000.00

 1372000.00

 664000.00

 8754000.00

 105100000.00

 936000.00

 9000000.00

 575000.00

 117000.00

 818000.00

 1372000.00

 664000.00

 123790000.00

 575000.00

 2190000.00

 664000.00

 123790000.00

 2190000.00

 664000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 3

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406  01

 02

 101

 102

 105

 800

 110

66

70

71

73

0

0

45

61

45

45

44

38

2

2

2

72

2

72

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Centrally Sponsored

 121985.00

 33600.00

 101700.00

 107760.00

 163425.00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

 121985.00

 33600.00

 101700.00

 107760.00

 163425.00

 .00

 121985.00

 33600.00

 209460.00

 163425.00

 36741.00

 121985.00

 33600.00

 209460.00

 163425.00

 3278741.00

 155585.00

 209460.00

 163425.00

 4027675.00

 1326095.00

 1436104.00

 1040560.00

 797056.00

 1786875.00

 1000000.00

 1204110.00

 1402504.00

 938860.00

 689296.00

 1623450.00

 115920.00

 1204110.00

 1402504.00

 1628156.00

 1623450.00

 598262.00

 1204110.00

 1402504.00

 1628156.00

 1623450.00

 73626040.00

 2606614.00

 1628156.00

 1623450.00

 81028008.00

 1204110.00

 1402504.00

 938860.00

 689296.00

 1623450.00

 1000000.00

 1326095.00

 1436104.00

 1040560.00

 797056.00

 1786875.00

 115920.00

 1326095.00

 1436104.00

 1837616.00

 1786875.00

 635003.00

 1326095.00

 1436104.00

 1837616.00

 1786875.00

 76904781.00

 2762199.00

 1837616.00

 1786875.00

 85055683.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 12

 1546000.00

 1781000.00

 1202000.00

 1429000.00

 1951000.00

 1000000.00

 1546000.00

 1781000.00

 1202000.00

 1429000.00

 1951000.00

 117000.00

 1546000.00

 1781000.00

 2631000.00

 1951000.00

 692000.00

 1546000.00

 1781000.00

 2631000.00

 1951000.00

 124482000.00

 3327000.00

 2631000.00

 1951000.00

 135245000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 4

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406  02  110

 112

0

13

0

38

45

38

46

45

72

2

71

72

88

2

27

71

Voted

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 .00

 .00

 .00

 158111.00

 277705.00

 197738.00

 172059.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 158111.00

 277705.00

 197738.00

 172059.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 158111.00

 647502.00

 .00

 158111.00

 647502.00

 158111.00

 647502.00

 805613.00

 719770.00

 2703375.00

 300000.00

 158111.00

 2625535.00

 2061022.00

 6703153.00

 1000000.00

 719770.00

 2703375.00

 300000.00

 .00

 2347830.00

 1863284.00

 6531094.00

 1000000.00

 719770.00

 3003375.00

 .00

 10742208.00

 1719770.00

 3003375.00

 10742208.00

 4723145.00

 10742208.00

 15465353.00

 719770.00

 2703375.00

 300000.00

  .00

 2347830.00

 1863284.00

 6531094.00

 1000000.00

 719770.00

 2703375.00

 300000.00

 158111.00

 2625535.00

 2061022.00

 6703153.00

 1000000.00

 719770.00

 3003375.00

 158111.00

 11389710.00

 1719770.00

 3161486.00

 11389710.00

 4881256.00

 11389710.00

 16270966.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 12

 895000.00

 2704000.00

 1000.00

 1000.00

 2428000.00

 2063000.00

 13500000.00

 1000000.00

 895000.00

 2704000.00

 1000.00

 1000.00

 2428000.00

 2063000.00

 13500000.00

 1000000.00

 895000.00

 2705000.00

 1000.00

 17991000.00

 1895000.00

 2706000.00

 17991000.00

 4601000.00

 17991000.00

 22592000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 5

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406

 3435  03  001

 101

 103

0

12

60

44

0

0

81

84

96

2

Centrally Sponsored

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

Voted

 160072.00

 .00

 .00

 24000.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

 160072.00

 .00

 .00

 24000.00

 160072.00

 .00

 24000.00

 160072.00

 .00

 24000.00

 160072.00

 .00

 24000.00

 184072.00

 1721067.00

 4362500.00

 484700.00

 309300.00

 1560995.00

 4362500.00

 484700.00

 285300.00

 1560995.00

 4847200.00

 285300.00

 1560995.00

 4847200.00

 285300.00

 1560995.00

 4847200.00

 285300.00

 6693495.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 4833288.00

 184072.00

 1560995.00

 4362500.00

 484700.00

 285300.00

 1721067.00

 4362500.00

 484700.00

 309300.00

 1721067.00

 4847200.00

 309300.00

 1721067.00

 4847200.00

 309300.00

 1721067.00

 4847200.00

 309300.00

 6877567.00

 96493361.00

 6693495.00

 101326649.00

 6877567.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 12

 2500000.00

 24734000.00

 2060000.00

 438000.00

 2500000.00

 24734000.00

 2060000.00

 438000.00

 2500000.00

 26794000.00

 438000.00

 2500000.00

 26794000.00

 438000.00

 2500000.00

 26794000.00

 438000.00

 29732000.00

 157837000.00

 29732000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87

 309091000.00Source Total :  256572075.00  24998085.00  .00  281570160.00



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 6

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (WEST)

 2402

 2406

 00

 01

 02

 102

 800

 101

 102

 110

13

0

66

71

0

46

44

46

46

46

2

2

2

2

2

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 .00

 1049175.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 1049175.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 1049175.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 1049175.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 1049175.00

 .00

 .00

 1049175.00

 .00

 1216350.00

 30220980.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 869347.00

 1216350.00

 29171805.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 869347.00

 1216350.00

 29171805.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 1216350.00

 29171805.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 1216350.00

 29171805.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 30388155.00

 890024.00

Major Head Total :  1049175.00

 1216350.00

 29171805.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 869347.00

 1216350.00

 30220980.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 869347.00

 1216350.00

 30220980.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 1216350.00

 30220980.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 1216350.00

 30220980.00

 715399.00

 174625.00

 31437330.00

 890024.00

 30388155.00  31437330.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 12
 1560000.00

 121522000.00

 971000.00

 232000.00

 1017000.00

 1560000.00

 121522000.00

 971000.00

 232000.00

 1017000.00

 1560000.00

 121522000.00

 971000.00

 232000.00

 1560000.00

 121522000.00

 971000.00

 232000.00

 1560000.00

 121522000.00

 971000.00

 232000.00

 123082000.00

 1203000.00

 123082000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :89



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 7

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (WEST)

 2406

 2052

 02

 00

 110

 090

0

29

46

0 2 Voted  .00

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 81316.00

 81316.00

 869347.00

 81316.00

 869347.00

 81316.00

 869347.00

 81316.00

 869347.00

 81316.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 0.00

 0.00

 81316.00

 81316.00

 869347.00

 81316.00

 869347.00

 81316.00

 869347.00

 81316.00

 869347.00

 81316.00

 1759371.00

 81316.00

 1759371.00

 81316.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 12

 28
 306280000.00

 306280000.00

 1017000.00

 306280000.00

 1017000.00

 306280000.00

 1017000.00

 306280000.00

 1017000.00

 306280000.00

 2220000.00

 306280000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :89

 431582000.00Source Total :  32228842.00  1049175.00  .00  33278017.00



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 8

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (SOUTH)

 2402

 2406

 00

 01

 02

 800

 001

 102

 110

 112

0

0

71

0

0

44

48

48

48

48

2

2

2

2

2

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 2046108.00

 39495.00

 5695.00

 .00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 2046108.00

 39495.00

 5695.00

 .00

 .00

 2046108.00

 39495.00

 5695.00

 .00

 2046108.00

 39495.00

 5695.00

 .00

 2046108.00

 39495.00

 5695.00

 .00

 2046108.00

 45190.00

 22381583.00

 355895.00

 108205.00

 218000.00

 194310.00

 20335475.00

 316400.00

 102510.00

 218000.00

 194310.00

 20335475.00

 316400.00

 102510.00

 218000.00

 20335475.00

 316400.00

 102510.00

 218000.00

 20335475.00

 316400.00

 102510.00

 218000.00

 20335475.00

 418910.00

Major Head Total :  2046108.00

 20335475.00

 316400.00

 102510.00

 218000.00

 194310.00

 22381583.00

 355895.00

 108205.00

 218000.00

 194310.00

 22381583.00

 355895.00

 108205.00

 218000.00

 22381583.00

 355895.00

 108205.00

 218000.00

 22381583.00

 355895.00

 108205.00

 218000.00

 22381583.00

 464100.00

 20335475.00  22381583.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 12
 121522000.00

 457000.00

 122000.00

 218000.00

 232000.00

 121522000.00

 457000.00

 122000.00

 218000.00

 232000.00

 121522000.00

 457000.00

 122000.00

 218000.00

 121522000.00

 457000.00

 122000.00

 218000.00

 121522000.00

 457000.00

 122000.00

 218000.00

 121522000.00

 579000.00

 121522000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :91



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 9

24/03/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

02/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (SOUTH)

 2406  02  112 0 48 Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 194310.00

 194310.00

 194310.00

 412310.00

Major Head Total :  45190.00

Grand Total:

 194310.00

 194310.00

 194310.00

 412310.00

 831220.00  876410.00

 309967612.00  28138558.00  338106170.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00
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 122551000.00Source Total :  21166695.00  2091298.00  .00  23257993.00


